
Pto. Apellidos, Nombre Centro Catg. DORSAL MARCA PUNTOS

1 GONZÁLEZ CÁCERES PAULA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5426 46 1

2 ABBAQ FADWA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5368 38 2

3 SÁNCHEZ REVERTE ELENA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5303 31 3

4 LÓPEZ GARCÍA MARÍA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5023 26 4

5 CHANATASIG CALLE JENNIFER ESTEFANÍA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5422 25 5

6 LUNA CARDOSO MELANY BELEN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5182 25 5

7 ALEGRE SILES KATHERINE IESO. PEDANÍAS ALTAS CDF 5103 25 5

8 MARTÍNEZ CASTELLAR MARIA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5197 23 8

9 GUIRAO GARCÍA ELENA IESO. PEDANÍAS ALTAS CDF 5072 23 8

10 PETROVA TANEVA MILA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5490 21 10

1 MUNUERA SÁNCHEZ PABLO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5050 47 1

2 GARCIA GINER DIEGO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5190 43 2

3 LARIO CAMACHO EMILIO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5148 42 3

4 GARCÍA MORALES ANTONIO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5056 41 4

5 MERLOS JORDÁN GUILLERMO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5228 41 4

6 RÍOS SÁNCHEZ ALBERTO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5026 40 6

7 JÓDAR GARCÍA PABLO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5163 38 7

8 MESÍAS MESÍAS ERIK NITGEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5226 38 7

9 ALEXANDROV HRISTOV SAMUEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5065 37 9

10 MARTIN MARIN ANTONIO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5293 35 10

1 RUIZ BLÁZQUEZ MARIOLA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5403 28 1

2 GARCÍA CÁNOVAS ROCÍO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5283 25 2

3 FERNÁNDEZ ESPEJO MAR C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVF 5144 24 3

4 SÁNCHEZ NAVARRO MARIA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5234 24 3

5 NAVARRO LÓPEZ ANA BELÉN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5385 21 5

6 MARÍN GARCÍA MARÍA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5174 20 6

7 REVERTE MONTIEL LAURA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5250 20 6

8 SÁNCHEZ DEL VAS CARMEN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5480 20 6

9 MONTIEL FERNANDEZ ARACELI IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5274 13 9

1 MUÑOZ PAREDES ADOLFO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5324 61 1

2 GINER JAVIER IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5175 40 2

3 MARTÍNEZ FERRA CRISTÓBAL IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5206 35 3

4 AMADOR LAGUNA FRANCISCO JAVIER IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5176 30 4

5 ESCÁMEZ RUBEN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5520 30 4

6 SÁNCHEZ CAMPOY DANIEL C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVM 5005 27 6

7 RUIZ NAVARRETE CRISTIAN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5240 21 7

8 CHICA MENDOZA ANTONI BRAYAN IES. BARTOLOMÉ PÉREZ CASAS JVM 5519 20 8

9 PERIAGO MUÑOZ SERGIO C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVM 5009 19 9

10 RUIZ JIMÉNEZ ALBERTO C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVM 5008 19 9
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ALCARAZ MARCHENA ESTHER C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5613 6 1

ÁLVAREZ ÁLVAREZ CARLA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5402 7 2

CANALES LORENTE MARÍA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5027 8 3

CUMBICUS UYUNKAR ANGELO MAURICIO C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVM 5209 17 1

FERNÁNDEZ ESPEJO MAR C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVF 5144 24 1

GÓMEZ PAJARÓN CARLOS C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDM 5239 17 1

GÓMEZ PAJARÓN GEMA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5237 12 1

GÓMEZ PAJARÓN PABLO C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDM 5238 17 1

IBARRA VERA FRANCISCO C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVM 5010 15 1

LÓPEZ GARCÍA MARÍA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5023 26 1

MARTÍNEZ LOLA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5135 15 2

MULA RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5073 9 3

PERIAGO MUÑOZ SERGIO C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVM 5009 19 1

PIVIDAL RUIZ LIDIA CRISTINA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5003 16 1

ROMERA LÁZARO MARTA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5309 4 2

RUIZ JIMÉNEZ ALBERTO C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVM 5008 19 1

RUIZ PÉREZ MARÍA C. CIUDAD DEL SOL CDF 5136 8 1

SÁNCHEZ CAMPOY DANIEL C. CIUDAD DEL SOL JVM 5005 27 1

ALEXANDROV HRISTOV SAMUEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5065 37 1

BENÍTEZ GÓMEZ TERESA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5064 11 1

CASALDUERO FERNANDEZ MANUELA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5079 9 2

CAYUELA DÍAZ JOAQUÍN C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5018 13 1

CHAMBERLAIN SMIRNOVA AMANDA C. SAN FRANCISCO JVF 5041 2 1

COMAS PÉREZ ALBERTO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5104 34 1

CUADRDO TORROGLOSA LAURA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5029 4 1

DÍAZ JIMÉNEZ ANA ISABEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5074 10 2

FERNÁNDEZ VILAR ISMAEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5046 23 1

GALINDO MANCHÓN ANA MARÍA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5037 6 1

GARCIA GINER DIEGO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5190 43 1

GARCÍA MORALES ANTONIO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5056 41 2

GAZQUEZ LARIO NICASIO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5011 21 3

GINER GARCIA VICTORIA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5012 16 1

GINER GIRONA MIGUEL ÁNGEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5097 16 1

GONZALEZ PÉREZ MARIA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5013 2 1

GRACIA FERNÁNDEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5058 21 1

JÓDAR GARCÍA PABLO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5163 38 2

KRIJGSMAN LÓPEZ JAIME C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5149 7 3

LARIO CAMACHO EMILIO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5148 42 4

LÓPEZ AYALA JUAN FRANCISCO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5570 31 5

MARTÍNEZ MIÑARRO MARINA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5049 9 1

MARTINEZ QUIÑONERO ANTONINA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5042 12 2
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MATEO QUIÑONERO CAYETANA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5043 6 3

MAZZUCHELLI RODRÍGUEZ DIEGO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5014 17 1

MERINO OLMEDO JULIA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5045 8 1

MERLOS ANDREO LORENA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5016 11 2

MERLOS JORDÁN GUILLERMO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5228 41 1

MERLOS JORDÁN MANUEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5035 21 2

MESÍAS MESÍAS ERIK NITGEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5226 38 3

MONTOYA GIMÉNEZ MARIA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5017 10 1

MORENO NÚÑEZ PAULA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5034 6 2

MULERO DÍAZ ROCÍO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5032 18 3

MUNUERA SÁNCHEZ PABLO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5050 47 1

NARVÁEZ CORONEL MAYTE SOPHIE C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5047 16 1

PAREDES CARRASCO ANA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5025 10 2

PARRA MARTÍNEZ ALVARO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5068 14 1

PUCHOL JODAR PEDRO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5031 31 2

RÍOS SÁNCHEZ ALBERTO C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5026 40 3

RUIZ HERRERA JOSE MIGUEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5337 1 4

SAAVEDRA NAVARRO MARTINA C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5019 4 1

SANCHEZ HERBAS MIGUEL ÁNGEL C. SAN FRANCISCO JVM 5028 10 1

SYDORCHUK KOREEV DANIEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5531 5 1

TOLEDO MUÑOZ RAFAEL C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5076 11 2

ZAMORA GONZÁLEZ JOSE CARLOS C. SAN FRANCISCO CDM 5048 13 3

ZASINAS SÁNCHEZ LINA BRITANY C. SAN FRANCISCO CDF 5030 9 1

CHICA MENDOZA ANTONI BRAYAN IES. BARTOLOMÉ PÉREZ CASAS JVM 5519 20 1

MOURCHID SARA IES. BARTOLOMÉ PÉREZ CASAS CDF 5215 18 1

ABBAQ FADWA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5368 38 2

AMADOR LAGUNA FRANCISCO JAVIER IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5176 30 1

CAZORLA MOLERO CARLOTA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5367 10 1

CHANATASIG CALLE FERNANDO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5624 24 1

CHANATASIG CALLE JENNIFER ESTEFANÍA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5422 25 1

CONESA DÍAZ GEMA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5342 13 2

CORBALÁN ABRIL MONTSERRAT IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5295 10 3

DÍAZ GIRONA CARLOS IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5619 30 1

ESCÁMEZ RUBEN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5520 30 1

FAJARDO ROJAS DENICE JESSENIA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5216 9 1

GARCÍA CÁNOVAS IRENE IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5407 10 2

GARCÍA CÁNOVAS ROCÍO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5283 25 1

GARCÍA LÓPEZ MARÍA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5202 10 1

GINER JAVIER IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5175 40 1

GONZÁLEZ CÁCERES PAULA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5426 46 1

GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ LORENA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5386 11 1
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GONZÁLEZ YEPES MARI ÁNGELES IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5212 2 1

GUEVARA ABELLANEDA ÁLVARO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5001 27 1

HERNÁNDEZ SIMÓN AINHOA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5294 14 1

JELLOULI AYOUB IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5430 24 1

JODAR ROMERA ÁLVARO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5151 10 2

LÓPEZ BARNÉS ROCÍO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5205 2 1

LOPEZ VERA ANTONIO JOSE IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5160 21 1

LUNA CARDOSO MELANY BELEN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5182 25 1

MARÍN GARCÍA MARÍA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5174 20 1

MARTIN MARIN ANTONIO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5293 35 1

MARTÍNEZ CÁCERES CARMEN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5326 13 1

MARTÍNEZ CASTELLAR MARIA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5197 23 2

MARTÍNEZ FERRA CRISTÓBAL IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5206 35 1

MATEO MAS ALBA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5193 16 1

MONTIEL DOMÍNGUEZ ROSARIO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5276 3 1

MONTIEL FERNANDEZ ARACELI IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5274 13 2

MORENO LÓPEZ JOSÉ LUIS IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5399 18 1

MUÑOZ PAREDES ADOLFO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5324 61 1

NAVARRO LÓPEZ ANA BELÉN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5385 21 1

PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ MARTA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5404 17 1

PETROVA TANEVA MILA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5490 21 2

QUIÑONERO MECA ROQUE IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5348 16 1

REVERTE MONTIEL LAURA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5250 20 1

RUIZ BLÁZQUEZ MARIOLA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5403 28 2

RUIZ NAVARRETE CRISTIAN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVM 5240 21 1

SÁNCHEZ DEL VAS CARMEN IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5480 20 1

SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ MARÍA DEL MAR IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5501 16 1

SÁNCHEZ NAVARRO MARIA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER JVF 5234 24 1

SÁNCHEZ REVERTE ELENA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5303 31 1

TORRECILLA MARTA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5435 9 2

ÚBEDA GARCÍA PABLO IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDM 5498 29 1

VÁZQUEZ MARTÍNEZ LAURA IES. FRANCISCO ROS GINER CDF 5350 13 1

ROS MARTÍNEZ PAULA IES. JOSÉ IBÁÑEZ MARTÍN JVF 5492 10 1

TORRECILLA MORALES MARÍA IES. JOSÉ IBÁÑEZ MARTÍN JVF 5359 11 2

ALEGRE SILES KATHERINE IESO. PEDANÍAS ALTAS CDF 5103 25 1

ARANA SALVATIERRA JUSEP FELIPE IESO. PEDANÍAS ALTAS CDM 5587 34 1

GUIRAO GARCÍA ELENA IESO. PEDANÍAS ALTAS CDF 5072 23 1

SÁNCHEZ GALERA RUBÉN IESO. PEDANÍAS ALTAS CDM 5115 20 1


